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210 - 400m LP Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:12 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:23 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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400m LP Lelaki

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 116
2 349
3 220
4 599
5 224
6 274
7 258
8 301
9 297
10 484
- 249
- 270
- 427
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ATM
UNIMAP
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UuM
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IPGMPP
SELANGOR
SMK PERLIS

TEAM COACH
LYLES

LANG HIJAU
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